
 
 
 

Agartala Government Medical College  
Provisional Result of 2nd Professional MBBS Examination-2022 

under Tripura University   
 

Examination held : 17.01.2022 to 31.01.2022 
Result Published on : 04.04.2022 

 

Successful Students  
 

Sl. 
No. 

University 
Registration No. 

University Roll Number Subject (s) in which 
appeared in the 
examination 

Marks 
obtained 

Result 

Boys: 
1.  011810 of 2019-2020 2002000040 All subjects 557 Q 
2.  011806 of 2019-2020 2002000044 All subjects 550 Q 
3.  011805 of 2019-2020 2002000045 All subjects 503 Q 
4.  011802 of 2019-2020 2002000048 All subjects 574 Q 
5.  011800 of 2019-2020 2002000050 All subjects 547 Q 
6.  011799 of 2019-2020 2002000051 All subjects 524 Q 
7.  011798 of 2019-2020 2002000052 All subjects 513 Q 
8.  011797 of 2019-2020 2002000053 All subjects 564 Q 
9.  011794 of 2019-2020 2002000055 All subjects 620 Q 
10.  011792 of 2019-2020 2002000056 All subjects 607 Q 
11.  011790 of 2019-2020 2002000058 All subjects 527 Q 
12.  011787 of 2019-2020 2002000060 All subjects 565 Q 
13.  011783 of 2019-2020 2002000062 All subjects 624 Q 
14.  011860 of 2019-2020 2002000069 All subjects 638 Q 
15.  011856 of 2019-2020 2002000072 All subjects 591 Q 
16.  011855 of 2019-2020 2002000073 All subjects 640 Q 
17.  011854 of 2019-2020 2002000074 All subjects 584 Q 
18.  011849 of 2019-2020 2002000077 All subjects 679 Q 
19.  011848 of 2019-2020 2002000078 All subjects 629 Q 
20.  011845 of 2019-2020 2002000081 All subjects 641 Q 
21.  011843 of 2019-2020 2002000083 All subjects 597 Q 
22.  011839 of 2019-2020 2002000084 All subjects 639 Q 
23.  011828 of 2019-2020 2002000089 All subjects 574 Q 
24.  011825 of 2019-2020 2002000090 All subjects 588 Q 
25.  011824 of 2019-2020 2002000091 All subjects 606 Q 
26.  011822 of 2019-2020 2002000093 All subjects 539 Q 
27.  011820 of 2019-2020 2002000094 All subjects 608 Q 
28.  011819 of 2019-2020 2002000095 All subjects 536 Q 
29.  011818 of 2019-2020 2002000096 All subjects 639 Q 
30.  011817 of 2019-2020 2002000097 All subjects 594 Q 
31.  011811 of 2019-2020 2002000099 All subjects 569 Q 
32.  011768 of 2019-2020 2002000103 All subjects 572 Q 
33.  011767 of 2019-2020 2002000105 All subjects 696 Q 
34.  011763 of 2019-2020 2002000106 All subjects 636 Q 
35.  011881 of 2019-2020 2002000107 All subjects 626 Q 
36.  011882 of 2019-2020 2002000108 All subjects 561 Q 
37.  011880 of 2019-2020 2002000109 All subjects 564 Q 
38.  011876 of 2019-2020 2002000112 All subjects 584 Q 
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39.  011875 of 2019-2020 2002000113 All subjects 533 Q 
40.  011865 of 2019-2020 2002000119 All subjects 610 Q 
41.  011864 of 2019-2020 2002000120 All subjects 519 Q 
42.  011863 of 2019-2020 2002000121 All subjects 573 Q 
43.  011862 of 2019-2020 2002000122 All subjects 542 Q 
44.  011861 of 2019-2020 2002000123 All subjects 526 Q 
45.  016640 of 2017-2018 2002000224 All subjects 545 Q 

Repeater: 
46.  015321 of 2017-2018 25/MBBS/II/M/54/18 Patho 90 Q 
47.  017059 of 2016-2017 25/MBBS/II/M/47/17 Patho 102 Q 

Girls: 
48.  011795 of 2019-2020 2002000001 All subjects 537 Q 
49.  011789 of 2019-2020 2002000003 All subjects 560 Q 
50.  011784 of 2019-2020 2002000005 All subjects 549 Q 
51.  011781 of 2019-2020 2002000006 All subjects 562 Q 
52.  011772 of 2019-2020 2002000010 All subjects 555 Q 
53.  011857 of 2019-2020 2002000011 All subjects 660 Q 
54.  011853 of 2019-2020 2002000012 All subjects 554 Q 
55.  011852 of 2019-2020 2002000013 All subjects 563 Q 
56.  011842 of 2019-2020 2002000014 All subjects 609 Q 
57.  011841 of 2019-2020 2002000015 All subjects 578 Q 
58.  011840 of 2019-2020 2002000016 All subjects 525 Q 
59.  011838 of 2019-2020 2002000017 All subjects 539 Q 
60.  011821 of 2019-2020 2002000025 All subjects 543 Q 
61.  011765 of 2019-2020 2002000030 All subjects 639 Q 
62.  011764 of 2019-2020 2002000031 All subjects 562 Q 
63.  011762 of 2019-2020 2002000032 All subjects 596 Q 
64.  011873 of 2019-2020 2002000036 All subjects 635 Q 
65.  011867 of 2019-2020 2002000038 All subjects 565 Q 
66.  011866 of 2019-2020 2002000039 All subjects 541 Q 

Repeater: 
67.  018790 of 2015-2016 25/MBBS/II/F/39/16 Micro 88 Q 

 
 
 
 

 
Principal 

Agartala Government Medical College 
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Unsuccessful Students  

 
Sl. 
No. 
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University Roll Number Subject (s) in which 
appeared in the 
examination 

Result 

Boys: 
1.  011809 of 2019-2020 2002000041 All subjects X (Micro) 
2.  011808 of 2019-2020 2002000042 All subjects X (Micro) 
3.  011807 of 2019-2020 2002000043 All subjects X (Micro) 
4.  011804 of 2019-2020 2002000046 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
5.  011801 of 2019-2020 2002000049 All subjects X (Micro) 
6.  011796 of 2019-2020 2002000054 Patho, Pharma X (Micro) 
7.  011791 of 2019-2020 2002000057 All subjects X (Micro) 
8.  011788 of 2019-2020 2002000059 All subjects X (Micro) 
9.  011785 of 2019-2020 2002000061 All subjects X (Micro) 
10.  011782 of 2019-2020 2002000063 All subjects X (Micro) 
11.  011778 of 2019-2020 2002000065 All subjects X (Micro, Pharma) 
12.  011777 of 2019-2020 2002000066 All subjects X (Micro) 
13.  011776 of 2019-2020 2002000067 All subjects X (Micro) 
14.  011851 of 2019-2020 2002000075 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
15.  011850 of 2019-2020 2002000076 Patho X (Micro, Pharma) 
16.  011847 of 2019-2020 2002000079 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
17.  011846 of 2019-2020 2002000080 All subjects X (Micro) 
18.  011844 of 2019-2020 2002000082 All subjects X (Micro) 
19.  011837 of 2019-2020 2002000085 All subjects X (Micro) 
20.  011835 of 2019-2020 2002000086 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
21.  011833 of 2019-2020 2002000087 Micro X (Patho, Micro, Pharma) 
22.  011830 of 2019-2020 2002000088 Micro X (Patho, Micro, Pharma) 
23.  011823 of 2019-2020 2002000092 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
24.  011813 of 2019-2020 2002000098 Micro X (Patho, Micro, Pharma) 
25.  011771 of 2019-2020 2002000100 Patho X (Patho, Micro, Pharma) 
26.  011770 of 2019-2020 2002000101 All subjects X (Micro) 
27.  011769 of 2019-2020 2002000102 Patho, Micro X (Pharma) 
28.  011766 of 2019-2020 2002000104 Patho X (Micro, Pharma) 
29.  011879 of 2019-2020 2002000110 Micro X (Patho, Micro, Pharma) 
30.  011878 of 2019-2020 2002000111 Patho, Micro X (Pharma) 
31.  011874 of 2019-2020 2002000114 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
32.  011872 of 2019-2020 2002000115 Patho, Micro X (Patho, Micro, Pharma) 
33.  011871 of 2019-2020 2002000116 Micro X (Patho, Micro, Pharma) 
34.  011870 of 2019-2020 2002000117 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
35.  011869 of 2019-2020 2002000118 All subjects X (Micro) 
36.  014960 of 2018-2019 1825000194 All subjects X (Micro) 
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Girls: 
37.  011793 of 2019-2020 2002000002 Micro X (Patho, Micro, Pharma) 
38.  011780 of 2019-2020 2002000007 All subjects X (Micro) 
39.  011774 of 2019-2020 2002000008 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 

 
40.  011773 of 2019-2020 2002000009 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
41.  011832 of 2019-2020 2002000020 All subjects X (Micro) 
42.  011831 of 2019-2020 2002000021 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
43.  011829 of 2019-2020 2002000022 All subjects X (Micro) 
44.  011827 of 2019-2020 2002000023 All subjects X (Micro) 
45.  011826 of 2019-2020 2002000024 All subjects X (Micro) 
46.  011816 of 2019-2020 2002000026 Patho, Micro X (Pharma) 
47.  011815 of 2019-2020 2002000027 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
48.  011814 of 2019-2020 2002000028 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
49.  011812 of 2019-2020 2002000029 All subjects X (Micro) 
50.  011761 of 2019-2020 2002000033 Patho, Micro X (Patho, Micro, Pharma) 
51.  011883 of 2019-2020 2002000034 Patho, Micro X (Micro, Pharma) 
52.  011877 of 2019-2020 2002000035 All subjects X (Micro, Pharma) 
53.  011868 of 2019-2020 2002000037 All subjects X (Micro) 
54.  014781 of 2018-2019 1825000083 Patho X (Micro, Pharma) 

 
 
 
 

 
Principal 

Agartala Government Medical College 
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TOP TEN POSITIONS  

 
 

Sl. No.  University 
Registration No. 

University Roll Number Subject (s) in 
which appeared in 
the examination 
 

Marks 
obtained 

Rank 

1.  011767 of 2019-2020 2002000105 All subjects 696 1st 
2.  011849 of 2019-2020 2002000077 All subjects 679 2nd  
3.  011857 of 2019-2020 2002000011 All subjects 660 3rd  
4.  011845 of 2019-2020 2002000081 All subjects 641 4th 
5.  011855 of 2019-2020 2002000073 All subjects 640 5th 
6.  011839 of 2019-2020 2002000084 All subjects 639  

6th 7.  011818 of 2019-2020 2002000096 All subjects 639 
8.  011765 of 2019-2020 2002000030 All subjects 639 
9.  011860 of 2019-2020 2002000069 All subjects 638 7th 
10.  011763 of 2019-2020 2002000106 All subjects 636 8th 
11.  011873 of 2019-2020 2002000036 All subjects 635 9th 
12.  011848 of 2019-2020 2002000078 All subjects 629 10th 

 
 
 

 
Principal 

Agartala Government Medical College 
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